Product Overview
High Voltage
Positive And Negative
Double-Width AMC Series
H V - P A N D A
•  The HV-PANDA is a full-size standard AMC board that houses 4 High Voltage
channels as a MTCA.4 carrier
•  High Voltage channels with different output ratings – i.e. 6 kV, 4 kV and 500V –

Current-Source Mode
Output Voltage Connectors SHV-type
Ordering Code Acronym Description
HVPANDA6KPXA HVPANDA6KP 4-channel HV Full-size AMC Board (6 kV@6 W channel) - Positive polarity
HVPANDA6KNXA HVPANDA6KN 4-channel HV Full-size AMC Board (-6 kV@6 W channel) - Negative polarity
HVPANDA4KPXA HVPANDA4KP 4-channel HV Full-size AMC Board (4 kV@7 W channel) - Positive polarity
HVPANDA4KNXA HVPANDA4KN 4-channel HV Full-size AMC Board (-4 kV@7 W channel) - Negative polarity
HVPANDA605PXA HVPANDA05P 4-channel HV Full-size AMC Board (500 V@1.5 W channel) - Positive polarity
HVPANDA05NXA HVPANDA05N 4-channel HV Full-size AMC Board (-500 V@1.5 W channel) - Negative polarity
Ordering Codes